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Tuna (Maguro )* e

Sake (Salmon)*
Hamachi (Yellow Tail)* o
White Tuna* e

Ebi (Shrimp) GF

Ikura (Salmon Roe)* o
Spicy Scallop* o

Tamago (Egg Custard) ¢

Wasabiko (Wasabi Fish Roe)* cr

Unagi (BBQ Eel)
Kani Kama (Crab Stick)

Garden Roll
Dragon Roll
Crunchy Roll
Dynamite Roll

Fancy Roll

*Fantastic Roll
Godzilla Roll

« *Green Ginger Roll
*Hawaiian Roll

*Rainbow Roll
Spider Roll
« *Green Ginger box

*Caterpillar Roll
Super Crunchy
*Super Volcano Roll

Heaven Roll

*Love Story
Ocean Roll

olftq

o« *Sushi Regular
« *Sashimi Regular
e *Sushi & Sashimi Deluxe

o *Sushi & Sashimi Deluxe For Two

yhe

Nigiri  Sashimi Nigiri
$5.95 $6.95 Inari (Fried Tofu)er $4.00
$5.95 $6.95 Kohada (Spotted Sardine) o $5.00
$5.95 $6.95 Tako (Octopus) cr $5.95
$5.95 $6.95 Hotate (Scallop)* o $6.50
$5.50 $6.50 Saba (Mackerel)* c $5.95
$5.50 $6.50 Albacore Tuna* c: $5.95
$6.50 $7.50 Sake Kunsei (Smoke Salmon)e  $5.50
$4.00 $4.50 Masago (Smelt Roe)* o $5.00
$5.00 $5.50  Suzuki (Sea Bass)* o $5.95
$6.95 $7.95 Kani (Snow Crab) $6.50
$5.50 $6.50 Ama Ebi (Sweet Shrimp)* o $6.95
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Fresh mixed vegetable tempura roll.

e

Shrimp tempura roll, cucumber topped with avocado and black tobiko
Tempura Batter, masago , mayo, crab meat, topped with smoke salmon.

Eel, avocado and tobiko, cut into 5 pieces then toasted, generously glazed with spicy
mayo, fish roe, eel sauce and scallions.

Shrimp tempura, mayo, garnished with toasted freshwater eel and avocado, served with
spicy mayo & eel sauce

Crab meat, mayo, crunch garnished with yellow tail, fresh salmon, avocado and fish roe

Soft shell crab, asparagus, topped with eel and avocado
Fresh tuna, salmon, yellow tail, avocado and tobiko wrapped on soy paper.

Fresh spicy tuna and slice mango topped on cooked shrimp, avocado, and crunch, served
with eel sauce and spicy mayonnaise
Fresh tuna, salmon, white fish and avocado on top of a California roll.

Soft-shell crab, cucumber, avocado, lettuce and smelt roe.

Spicy tuna topped with tuna, salmon, black tobiko, scallion and sriracha sauce. No
seaweed.
Slice of avocado and flying fish roe outside along with cucumber, crab meat, eel inside

Mayo, cucumber, tempura shrimp inside along with boiled shrimp and avocado on top.

Cream cheese, cucumber, avocado, crab meat wrapped with scallop, yellow tail, tuna,
salmon and spicy mayo on top

Crispy fried white fish on top of cream cheese, along with cucumber, mango, crabmeat
and avocado inside.

Spicy tuna, crunch, topped with tuna and spicy mayo in heart shape

Tempura shrimp, cucumber, cream cheese, topped with fried white fish, crab meat and

avocado.
8 Pcs Sushi & Chef’s Choice Roll.

15 Pcs Shashimi & Chef’s Choice Roll
6 Pcs Sushi, 9 Pcs Sashimi and 1 California Roll.
12 Pcs Sushi, 21 Pcs Sashimi and 2 Tuna Roll.

.*Chirashi Don A bowl of rice topped with fresh fish.

Avocado « $4.00 Salmon * $5.95 Tuna*.

AvocadoCucumbers $4.50 Salmon Skiner $6.50 Tuna Avocado* «

Alaska Roll $6.50 Salmon Avocados $6.50 Yellow Tail Scallion* &

California $5.50 Shrimp Tempura $5.95 Veggie Rollc:

Cucumber S$4.00 Spicy Salmon* . $6.50 Asparagus Rollc:

Eel Avocado $7.95 Spicy Tuna * ¢ $6.50 Boston e (shrimp, cucumber, lettuce)
Spicy White Tuna*e $5.95 Spicy YellowTail*e: $6.50 Philadelphia* ¢ (Salmon Creamcheese)
White Tuna * & $5.95 Shrimp Asparaguser  $5.95 Bagel Roll crismoke saimon, Avocado Creamcheese)

*Consuming raw or undercooked Meat, Egg, Poultry or Seafood increases your risk of contacting a food-borne illness; especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please be cautious!

*18% Gratuity for Parties of 6 or more*

Sashimi
$4.50
$5.50
$6.95
$7.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
$5.50
$6.95

$7.50
$7.95

$10.50
$11.50
$11.50
$12.50

$12.50

$12.50
$14.00
$12.50
$14.00

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$12.50

$14.00
$14.00

$18.95
$21.95
$25.00
$48.00
$19.95

$5.95
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.00
$5.95
$6.50
$6.50



