otto Sushi Nigiri (2pcs) & Sashimi (3Pcs) Dthe

	Nigiri	Sashimi		Nigiri	Sashimi
Tuna (Maguro)* GF	\$5.95	\$6.95	Inari (Fried Tofu) GF	\$4.00	\$4.50
Sake (Salmon)* GF	\$5.95	\$6.95	Kohada (Spotted Sardine) GF	\$5.00	\$5.50
Hamachi (Yellow Tail)* GF	\$5.95	\$6.95	Tako (Octopus) GF	\$5.95	\$6.95
White Tuna* GF	\$5.95	\$6.95	Hotate (Scallop)* GF	\$6.50	\$7.50
Ebi (Shrimp) GF	\$5.50	\$6.50	Saba (Mackerel)* GF	\$5.95	\$6.95
Ikura (Salmon Roe)* GF	\$5.50	\$6.50	Albacore Tuna* GF	\$5.95	\$6.95
Spicy Scallop* GF	\$6.50	\$7.50	Sake Kunsei (Smoke Salmon) GF	\$5.50	\$6.50
Tamago (Egg Custard) GF	\$4.00	\$4.50	Masago (Smelt Roe)* GF	\$5.00	\$5.50
Wasabiko (Wasabi Fish Roe)* GF	\$5.00	\$5.50	Suzuki (Sea Bass)* GF	\$5.95	\$6.95
Unagi (BBQ Eel)	\$6.95	\$7.95	Kani (Snow Crab) GF	\$6.50	\$7.50
Kani Kama (Crab Stick)	\$5.50	\$6.50	Ama Ebi (Sweet Shrimp)* GF	\$6.95	\$7.95

	offfy Special Rolls potto						
Garden Roll	Fresh mixed vegetable tempura roll.	\$10.50					
Dragon Roll	Shrimp tempura roll, cucumber topped with avocado and black tobiko						
Crunchy Roll	Tempura Batter, masago, mayo, crab meat, topped with smoke salmon.						
Dynamite Roll	Eel, avocado and tobiko, cut into 5 pieces then toasted, generously glazed with spicy mayo, fish roe, eel sauce and scallions.						
Fancy Roll	Shrimp tempura, mayo, garnished with toasted freshwater eel and avocado, served with spicy mayo & eel sauce						
*Fantastic Roll	Crab meat, mayo, crunch garnished with yellow tail, fresh salmon, avocado and fish roe						
Godzilla Roll	Soft shell crab, asparagus, topped with eel and avocado						
GR *Green Ginger Roll	Fresh tuna, salmon, yellow tail, avocado and tobiko wrapped on soy paper.						
*Hawaiian Roll	Fresh spicy tuna and slice mango topped on cooked shrimp, avocado, and crunch, served with eel sauce and spicy mayonnaise						
*Rainbow Roll	Fresh tuna, salmon, white fish and avocado on top of a California roll.	\$12.50					
Spider Roll	Soft-shell crab, cucumber, avocado, lettuce and smelt roe.	\$12.50					
Green Ginger box	Spicy tuna topped with tuna, salmon, black tobiko, scallion and sriracha sauce. No seaweed.	\$12.50					
*Caterpillar Roll	Slice of avocado and flying fish roe outside along with cucumber, crab meat, eel inside	\$12.50					
Super Crunchy	Mayo, cucumber, tempura shrimp inside along with boiled shrimp and avocado on top.	\$12.50					
*Super Volcano Roll	Cream cheese, cucumber, avocado, crab meat wrapped with scallop, yellow tail, tuna, salmon and spicy mayo on top	\$12.50					
Heaven Roll	Crispy fried white fish on top of cream cheese, along with cucumber, mango, crabmeat and avocado inside.						
*Love Story	Spicy tuna, crunch, topped with tuna and spicy mayo in heart shape						
Ocean Roll	Tempura shrimp, cucumber, cream cheese, topped with fried white fish, crab meat and avocado.	\$14.00					
	otto Sushi / Sashimi Combo putto						

8 Pcs Sushi & Chef's Choice Roll.	\$18.95
15 Pcs Shashimi & Chef's Choice Roll	\$21.95
6 Pcs Sushi, 9 Pcs Sashimi and 1 California Roll.	\$25.00
12 Pcs Sushi, 21 Pcs Sashimi and 2 Tuna Roll.	\$48.00
A bowl of rice topped with fresh fish.	\$19.95
	15 Pcs Shashimi & Chef's Choice Roll6 Pcs Sushi, 9 Pcs Sashimi and 1 California Roll.12 Pcs Sushi, 21 Pcs Sashimi and 2 Tuna Roll.

other Traditional Rolls & Hand Rolls Diffe

Avocado GF	\$4.00	Salmon * GF	\$5.95	Tuna* GF	\$5.95			
AvocadoCucumber GF	\$4.50	Salmon Skin GF	\$6.50	Tuna Avocado* _{gr}	\$6.50			
Alaska Roll	\$6.50	Salmon Avocado GF	\$6.50	Yellow Tail Scallion* GF	\$6.50			
California	\$5.50	Shrimp Tempura	\$5.95	Veggie Roll GF	\$5.50			
Cucumber GF	\$4.00	Spicy Salmon* GF	\$6.50	Asparagus Roll GF	\$4.00			
Eel Avocado	\$7.95	Spicy Tuna * GF	\$6.50	Boston GF (shrimp, cucumber, lettuce)	\$5.95			
Spicy White Tuna* GF	\$5.95	Spicy YellowTail* GF	\$6.50	Philadelphia* GP (Salmon Creamcheese)	\$6.50			
White Tuna * GF	\$5.95	Shrimp Asparagus GF	\$5.95	Bagel Roll GF (Smoke Salmon, Avocado Creamcheese)	\$6.50			
*Consuming raw or undercooked Meat, Egg, Poultry or Seafood increases your risk of contacting a food-borne illness; especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please be cautious!								

18% Gratuity for Parties of 6 or more